August 2007
1
For more information visit:
PG.05E.07.T.E
Photoelectric Sensors
55 Series
PG.05E.07.T.E

4-pin Mini-Connector
1456A-6507 1456AD6507
Diffuse Reflective 20 – 264V
AC or
15 – 30V
DC
10 inches
(254 mm)
0.25 – 5
inches
(6 –127 mm)
1 inch (25 mm)
diameter at
10 inches (254 mm)
Infrared 6-foot Cable
1355A-6513 1355AD6513
6-foot Cable
Relay Output
1355R-6513 1355RD6513
3-pin Mini-Connector
1355A-6503 1355AD6503
5-pin Mini-Connector
Relay Output
1355R-6503 1355RD6503
24 inches
(610 mm)
1 – 8 inches
(25 – 203 mm)
1 inch (25 mm)
diameter at
10 inches (254 mm)
6-foot Cable
1356A-6513 1356AD6513
6-foot Cable
Relay Output
1356R-6513 1356RD6513
3-pin Mini-Connector
1356A-6503 1356AD6503
5-pin Mini-Connector
Relay Output
1356R-6503 1356RD6503
72 inches
(1828 mm)
1 – 36 inches
(25 – 914 mm)
5.5 inch (140 mm)
diameter at
24 inches (610 mm)
6-foot Cable
1357A-6513 1357AD6513
6-foot Cable
Relay Output
1357R-6513 1357RD6513
3-pin Mini-Connector
1357A-6503 1357AD6503
5-pin Mini-Connector
Relay Output
1357R-6503 1357RD6503
10 – 30V
DC
10 inches
(254 mm)
0.25 – 5
inches
(6 –127 mm)
1 inch (25 mm)
diameter at
10 inches (254 mm)
6-foot Cable
1355A-6517 1355AD6517
4-pin Mini-Connector
1355A-6507 1355AD6507
24 inches
(610 mm)
1 – 8 inches
(25 – 203 mm)
1 inch (25 mm)
diameter at
10 inches (254 mm)
6-foot Cable
1356A-6517 1356AD6517
4-pin Mini-Connector
1356A-6507 1356AD6507
72 inches
(1828 mm)
1 – 36 inches
(25 – 914 mm)
5.5 inch (140 mm)
diameter at
24 inches (610 mm)
6-foot Cable
1357A-6517 1357AD6517
4-pin Mini-Connector
1357A-6507 1357AD6507
Fiber Optic 20 – 264V
AC or
15 – 30V
DC